
Student Number A00

Curriculum BS.OM

General Education 0

Foundation 0

Core Courses 0

Academic Track 0

Tech, and Free Electives 0

Name A _

Polytechnic University of Puerto Rico at Orlando 

AUDIT SHEET

Required    Trans. Need

30

6

30

18

36

6

30

30

18

36

120 1200TOTAL

 PRE

Course        Course Title                                                           Pre Requisite                                             Credit Grade  Inst     Course Transfer           Course Eq     Initial -+

ENC 1003 Advanced English Preparatory 3      0ENGL 0110

ENGL 0100 Preparatory English 3      0NONE

ENGL 0110 English grammar 3      0ENGL 0100

MATH 0102 Preparatory Mathematics 3      0NONE

 Gen Educ Huma

Course        Course Title                                                           Pre Requisite                                             Credit Grade  Inst     Course Transfer           Course Eq     Initial -+

ENC 1101 English Composition I 3      0ENC 1003

ENC 1102 English Composition II 3      0ENC 1101

 Gen Educ Huma Electives Choose  2 of the following courses

Course        Course Title                                                           Pre Requisite                                             Credit Grade  Inst     Course Transfer           Course Eq     Initial -+

ARH 1000 Art Appreciation 3      0NONE

HUE 1999 Selected Topics in Humanities 3      0NONE

HUM 1020 Humanities 3      0NONE

LIT 2411 Literature and Culture Issues 3      0NONE

MUL 1010 Music Appreciation 3      0NONE

SPC 1026 Fundamentals of Speech Communications 3      0ENC 1101

SPN 1120 Elementary Spanish I 3      0NONE

SPN 1121 Elementary Spanish II 3      0SPN 1120

 Gen Educ Math & Science

Course        Course Title                                                           Pre Requisite                                             Credit Grade  Inst     Course Transfer           Course Eq     Initial -+

MAC 1105 College Algebra 3      0MATH 0102

 Gen Educ Science Elec Choose  2 of the following courses

Course        Course Title                                                           Pre Requisite                                             Credit Grade  Inst     Course Transfer           Course Eq     Initial -+

CGS 1100 Computer Science 3      0NONE

MSE 1999 Selected Topics in Mathematics or Sciences 3      0NONE

PSC 1121 Physical Science 3      0NONE

 Gen Educ Social Science Choose  3 of the following courses

Course        Course Title                                                           Pre Requisite                                             Credit Grade  Inst     Course Transfer           Course Eq     Initial -+

PSY 2012 Introduction to Psychology 3      0NONE

SSE 1999 Selected Topics in the Social Sciences 3      0NONE

SYG 2000 Introduction to Sociology 3      0NONE

WOH 2012 World Civilization I 3      0NONE

 Foundation Electives Choose  2 of the following courses

Course        Course Title                                                           Pre Requisite                                             Credit Grade  Inst     Course Transfer           Course Eq     Initial -+

ACC 2001 Principles of Accounting I 3      0NONE

ECO 2013 Principles of Macroeconomics 3      0NONE

ECO 2023 Principles of Microeconomics 3      0NONE

MAR 1011 Principles of Marketing 3      0NONE

MGT 2021 Principles of Management 3      0NONE
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 Core Courses

Course        Course Title                                                           Pre Requisite                                             Credit Grade  Inst     Course Transfer           Course Eq     Initial -+

FIN 2000 Principles of Finance 3      0NONE

ISY 3510 Management Information Systems 3      0NONE

MGT 3120 Critical Thinking for Managers 3      0NONE

MGT 3210 Managing Diversity in the Workplace 3      0NONE

MGT 3220 Leadership in Organizations 3      0NONE

MGT 3620 Organizational Behavior 3      0NONE

MGT 3640 Organizational Communications 3      0NONE

MGT 3650 Business Law and Ethics 3      0NONE

MGT 4620 Strategic Management 3      0NONE

MGT 4630 International Business 3      0NONE

 Academic Track

Course        Course Title                                                           Pre Requisite                                             Credit Grade  Inst     Course Transfer           Course Eq     Initial -+

MGT 3610 Human Resources Management 3      0NONE

MGT 4020 Project Management 3      0NONE

MGT 4030 Financial Management 3      0FIN 2000

MGT 4130 Managing Change 3      0NONE

MGT 4230 Marketing Management 3      0NONE

MGT 4410 Quality Assurance 3      0NONE

 Techical Electives

Course        Course Title                                                           Pre Requisite                                             Credit Grade  Inst     Course Transfer           Course Eq     Initial -+

BUSS ELEC Business Elective I 3      0NONE

BUSS ELEC Business Elective II 3      0NONE

 Free Electives

Course        Course Title                                                           Pre Requisite                                             Credit Grade  Inst     Course Transfer           Course Eq     Initial -+

GEN ELEC 1 General Elective I 3      0NONE

GEN ELEC 1 General Elective X 3      0NONE

GEN ELEC 2 General Elective II 3      0NONE

GEN ELEC 3 General Elective III 3      0NONE

GEN ELEC 4 General Elective IV 3      0NONE

GEN ELEC 5 General Elective V 3      0NONE

GEN ELEC 6 General Elective VI 3      0NONE

GEN ELEC 7 General Elective VII 3      0NONE

GEN ELEC 8 General Elective VIII 3      0NONE

GEN ELEC 9 General Elective IX 3      0NONE

Academic Dean                                                                                                        Date

___________________________________                                                    _____________   
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